
Item no.: 402943

90846 - Easy 45 module LC duplex socket to LC duplex socket white violet

from 6,06 EUR
Item no.: 402943

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

Product Description
This Easy 45 module by Delock provides a fibre optic connection and is attached to the Delock Easy 45 module system. Thanks to the simple snap-in mechanism, the module sits
firmly in place and can be easily removed if necessary.Easy 45 connectsEasy 45 is a variable, modular system that allows you to combine components such as sockets, HDMI or
USB connections according to your own needs. The Easy 45 modules are standardised and can be installed in various module supports or trunking. Easy 45 forms the interface
between electrical, network and system installations and numerous peripheral devices, such as TVs, monitors, printers, notebooks and many more.Technical data- Connectors:1 x
LC duplex socket1 x LC duplex socket- For multimode fibre- Insertion loss < 0.3 dB- Dust protection caps- For installation in keystone holders with 19.2 x 14.9 mm- Suitable for
Delock Easy 45 module carrier- Module size: 22.5 x 45 mm- Colour: white / violetPackage contents- Easy 45 modulePackaging- Resealable bag
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